
PT OF SE1/4   2005 FTWD DWMH
IN OR 1833/242

GANDY JERRY LANCE & REGINA A/YOUNG ALYCE JEAN
55310 CONIFER TRC
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

23-2N-25-0000-0003-0050

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8026.00

01/14/2021 KWA 1.00 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
6

87,717
4,613
35,000

127,330
38,632
88,698

HA HAB 25,000
63,698

127,330
0

124,562

1833/0242 12/27/2012 WD U I 38 27,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

US BANK NATIONAL ASSO

GANDY JERRY LANCE &

1801/0484 7/09/2012 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

US BANK NATIONAL AS
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MH4636 MH MOVE-ON 0 07/01/2005

2013HX Base Yr

55310 CONIFER TRC, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0800 02 1,620 128.9200 96.69 156,638 2005 2005 0 0 0 44.00 56.00

1 M/H 94+ – 50% - 2013 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 87,717

1,620 1,620 87,717

BAS=[YR=2005] W60 S27 E60 N27$ .

BAS
2005

60

27

60

27

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2005 2005 3 89 3,115

2 0751 UOP 0 0 12 26 312.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2007 2007 3 48 1,498

4,613

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 50 0007 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


